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FH, ESEESE, ANXFEMNEEMNEIREVERERTEHIE
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;;I ESHZAT, REEVIMIMERE, BHRSRE, BRERENXTHRESKTERRE.
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SE 1T R S5 ER
¢
lmil FO209 - Ih=RiR¥ - (SSEH - MARE - BLE - ITEEK
THRKRE:
01:1310/1550(#48)
03 i Y AT SR ER+ER 02:850/1310(% #%)
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(Z)_iﬁ%%?ﬁ - FC:FC#z3k ST:STHz3kL
1 :(C ) 25, SC:SCH#Ek LC:LCH#z3k
L 10B RS AT 0AR R £ ST XBIAKPCEEAPC, 1
O T R EE MAPC L 41:FC/APC
N SEGILAE ‘ N X
06S: £RGREZWBESL (AHE2AHK5A) HAF LR
o 02E: RFEMMAT KL (BEEHIH) 01:9/125um (#48)  02:50/125um (ZH)
O 03U: RE=/AUSB2.0% (MEH5H) 03:62.5/125m (48)
\
N S4/535008
\g FO209-06S-01-FC-01: FO209 % R2BE N BB A et 5k, O6STRIRTRAEMORIES, BINOIRRIFRE N
H{_ 9/125um (B1%) , FCFRIRIELERBAFCEL, wmmMRXAPC (fm@) , $2901FRRFEKH1310/1550;
T FO209-185-03-LC/APC-02: FO20935:m285 L BUR A et sk, 18551885152, 035 kefsemH
i—l 62.5/125m (%4%) , LC/APCFRIRIZEL KA ALCE L, wmmFXAAPC (@) , 023 RiF K 7850/1310;
FF 3 XS HAEEE . HIBINBRE . LR, FK. HEATREER/RKREKR, BHAGHEIHEAR.
N
®FM | BT
Rotor Side | Stator Side  EFH %
=1 M Stator Wire
I HTHL ;;
g:‘ Rotor Wire, |l H #26
7 =i 3
~ § b
o )
\
S 5
;-Hi— F STAY;
- +
T
piia itE S
O
Xk FO209 - 288 Yo+ H IR B R
L2 #e S im MR (10A) fE25A KEEL(mm)
S~ FO209-02S 2 0 2 34
FO209-0210 2 2 0 34
FO209-03S 2 0 3 34
FO209-0310 2 3 0 34
FO209-06S 2 0 6 34
FO209-0210-04S 2 2 4 34
FO209-0410-02S 2 4 2 34
FO209-0610 2 6 0 34
FO209-12S 2 0 12 52
FO209-0210-10S 2 2 10 52
FO209-0310-09S 2 3 9 52
FO209-0610-06S 2 6 6 52
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Bs HAFBE B (10A) fE5EkS5A KEL(mm)
FO209-0810-04S 2 8 4 52
FO209-1010-02S 2 10 2 52

FO209-1210 2 12 0 52

FO209-18S 2 0 18 68.5
FO209-0210-16S 2 2 16 68.5
FO209-0610-12S 2 6 12 68.5
FO209-0810-10S 2 8 10 68.5
FO209-1010-08S 2 10 8 68.5
FO209-1210-06S 2 12 6 68.5
FO209-1610-02S 2 16 2 68.5

FO209-24S 2 0 24 68.5
FO209-0410-20S 2 4 20 85.5
FO209-0610-18S 2 6 18 85.5

E: NADTOA BURERFFAZ R AR 1 BEN*T0ARRIR(E A ; LEan: 25R10A FRa sk e 9 1B820A £, TREL.
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RARRIESE
bt =L Ei) BIE(SM) Z1E(MM)
#HE(nm) +50
BREANRFE, 23°C(dB) 4 3.5
NI B0 (dAB) <2 <1
51 % 453 #E (dB) >50(APC) =>40(PC)
BARBAINER(W) 0.5
TR B (C) -50~85
2 18
&K 55
MEHE 0~440VAC/VDC 0~440VAC/VDC
445 45 1 TR >1000mQ/500VDC >1000mQ/500VDC
SEME AWGI7#E $a8m T AWG22#E 5% F
SHKE FOEKE300mm (AT RZERIFER)
IR 500VAC@50Hz, 60s
RASHETLE <0.010Q
MU RIEFR
e &
TieHaH 8000F % (SEEMIIEMREME)
TE R 250RPM
TERE -20°C~640°C
TEERE 0~85% RH
o3 LR &-&
FoRiA Rt BE®
HEhHiE 0.1N.m (+0.03N.m/68g)
ikl T4 IP51
BB ZINEEEE
7\ 1 2 5 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
B 8 I % # % % £ x H M | R
BN 13 14 IS 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
&5 | BE | A% | AG HiE | A& B&R A% | A% Ak | 249 | 286 1% B

#E: MEIRTIMEFREEFRFBENE —RL; LWFO208-0610-06SMEREITF N : B & 4.
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